FRA
09* June 2023

Total Fee
i A d fi
::;_ Code Name of Institute Course p&rgv:lv. a
2023-2024
Konkan Gyanpeeth College Of | B.Engg. »
12 | EN3198 Engineering, Karjat 95,000/
Keystone School of B.Engg. B
13 | EN6BO8 Engineering, Pune 85,500/
Marathwada Mitra Mandal's B.En
14 | EN6203 Institute Of Technology, -=ngg. 87,000/~
Lohgaon, Pune
Priyadarshini J. L. College of B.Engg. _
15 | EN4136 Engineering, Nagpur 1,00,000/
Nutan College Of Engineering L
16 | EN6419 And Research, Pune B.Engg. 80,000/
Navsahyadri Education Society's
17 | EN6632 Group of Institutions, Naigaon, | B-.Engg. 93,500/ -
Tal. Bhor, Dist. Pune
PAD.Dr.D.Y.Patil Institute Of B.E
18 | EN6802 Engineering, Management And =59 1,02,000/-
Research, Pune
Pimpri Chinchwad Education
Trust's Pimpri  Chinchwad B.Engg.
S | e College Of Engineering And e
Research, Ravet, Pune
PCT'S A. P. Shah Institute Of B.Engg.
20 | EN3475 Technology, Thane 1,18,000/-
Xavier Institute of Engineering, B.Engg.
21 | EN3214 Mimbal 1,56,000/-
Thadomal Shahani Engineering B.Engg.
42 | EN3182 College, Bandra, Mumbai 1,91,000/-
B.Engg. 72,500/-
Samarth  Education  Trust's
23 | EN6545 Arvind Gavali College of
Engineering Varye,Satara. M.Engg. 41,146/-

(As Demanded)




30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

ENG768

ENG769

ENG770

ENG772

ENG6795

ENG6796

ENG802

ENG808

ENG815

ENG822

ENG834

P K TECHNICAL CAMPUS

RMD SINHGAD SCHOOL OF
ENGINEERING

SKN SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLGY AND SCIENCE

NBN SINHGAD SCHOOL OF
ENGINEERING, AMBEGAON
(BK), PUNE 41

SHRI. SOMESHWAR SHIKSHAN
PRASARAK MANDALS,
SOMESHWAR ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S
COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING,LAVALE, PUNE

PAD.DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE
OF ENGINEERING,
MANAGEMENT AND RESERCH

KEYSTONE SCHOOL OF
ENGINEERING, PUNE

VIDYA PRASARINI SABHA'S
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY, LONAVALA

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD
EDUCATION TRUST'S PIMPRI
CHINCHWAD COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH,
RAVET

DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING &
INNOVATION, TALEGAON

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

ENGG

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
Approved
No

Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

This Fees is subject to change.

09-06-
2023

28-09-
2022

14-06-
2023

14-06-

2023

15-06-
2023

15-06-
2023

09-06-
2023

09-06-
2023

28-09-
2022

09-06-
2023

15-06-
2023

57932

83478

107826

87610

54299

84071

89709

77586

47273

99565

77028

About Us (index.php) | News (outer.php?q=16) | Contact Us (outer.php?q=15)

Copyright © 2021. All rights reserved.

Visitors Count: 432133

7068

12522

16174

11390

5701

10929

12291

7914

4727

14935

8472

65000

96000

124000

99000

60000

95000

102000

85500

52000

114500

85500


https://ay23-24.mahafraportal.org/ssi_prp_22/index.php
https://ay23-24.mahafraportal.org/ssi_prp_22/outer.php?q=16
https://ay23-24.mahafraportal.org/ssi_prp_22/outer.php?q=15

