Sr. No.	Code Name of Institute		Course	Total Fee Approved for the A.Y. 2023-2024		
12	EN3198	Konkan Gyanpeeth College Of Engineering, Karjat	B.Engg.	95,000/-		
13	EN6808	Keystone School Of Engineering, Pune	B.Engg.	85,500/-		
14	EN6203	Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute Of Technology, Lohgaon, Pune	B.Engg.	87,000/-		
15	EN4136	Priyadarshini J. L. College of Engineering, Nagpur	B.Engg.	1,00,000/-		
16	EN6419	Nutan College Of Engineering And Research, Pune	B.Engg.	80,000/-		
17	EN6632	Navsahyadri Education Society's Group of Institutions, Naigaon, Tal. Bhor, Dist. Pune	B.Engg.	93,500/-		
18	EN6802	PAD.Dr.D.Y.Patil Institute Of Engineering, Management And Research, Pune	B.Engg.	1,02,000/-		
19	EN6822	Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust's Pimpri Chinchwad College Of Engineering And Research, Ravet, Pune	B.Engg.	1,14,500/-		
20	EN3475	PCT'S A. P. Shah Institute Of Technology, Thane	B.Engg.	1,18,000/-		
21	EN3214	Xavier Institute of Engineering, Mumbai	B.Engg.	1,56,000/-		
22	EN3182	Thadomal Shahani Engineering College, Bandra, Mumbai	B.Engg.	1,91,000/-		
		Samarth Education Trust's	B.Engg.	72,500/-		
23	EN6545	Arvind Gavali College of Engineering Varye, Satara.	M.Engg.	41,146/- (As Demanded		



30	EN6768	P K TECHNICAL CAMPUS	Pune	ENGG	Approved	09-06- 2023	57932	7068	65000
31	EN6769	RMD SINHGAD SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	28-09- 2022	83478	12522	96000
32	EN6770	SKN SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLGY AND SCIENCE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	14-06- 2023	107826	16174	124000
33	EN6772	NBN SINHGAD SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING, AMBEGAON (BK), PUNE 41	Pune	ENGG	Approved	14-06- 2023	87610	11390	99000
34	EN6795	SHRI. SOMESHWAR SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDALS, SOMESHWAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	15-06- 2023	54299	5701	60000
35	EN6796	BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,LAVALE, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	15-06- 2023	84071	10929	95000
36	EN6802	PAD.DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING, MANAGEMENT AND RESERCH	Pune	ENGG	Approved	09-06- 2023	89709	12291	102000
37	EN6808	KEYSTONE SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING, PUNE	Pune	ENGG	Approved	09-06- 2023	77586	7914	85500
38	EN6815	VIDYA PRASARINI SABHA'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LONAVALA	Pune	ENGG	No Upward Revision	28-09- 2022	47273	4727	52000
39	EN6822	PIMPRI CHINCHWAD EDUCATION TRUST'S PIMPRI CHINCHWAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND RESEARCH, RAVET	Pune	ENGG	Approved	09-06- 2023	99565	14935	114500
40	EN6834	DR.D.Y.PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & INNOVATION,TALEGAON	Pune	ENGG	Approved	15-06- 2023	77028	8472	85500

This Fees is subject to change.

About Us (index.php) | News (outer.php?q=16) | Contact Us (outer.php?q=15) Copyright © 2021. All rights reserved.

Visitors Count: 432133